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Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles

Annual fuel cost Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating (tailpipe only) Smog Rating (tailpipe only)

You

over 5 years
compared to the
average new vehicle.

23 21 27

 4.3

Small Pickup Trucks range from 20 to 38
MPG. The best vehicle rates 146 MPGe.

$2,250

 $2,150
2This vehicle emits 386 grams CO   per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and

distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain your
vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 29 MPG and costs $8,500 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates are
based on 15,000 miles per year at  $3.30 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent. Vehicle
emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog.

Fuel Economy

combined city/hwy

MPG

city highway

gallons per 100 miles

spend

more in fuel costs

Not Rated

Not Rated
Not Rated

Scan The QR Code to
get more details about
this vehicle
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 VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

  MAVERICK                          TR A23611
 2026 TREMOR AWD EXTERIOR
 121" WHEELBASE      CARBONIZED GRAY METALLIC
 2.0L ECOBOOST ENGINE INTERIOR
 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION      NAVY PIER - BLACK ONYX

 

000000
  7012/9031

  TOTAL MSRPMission Valley Ford Truck Sls
P.O. Box 611150
San Jose                    CA 95161

72V 916

Mission Valley Ford Truck Sls    72V 916
P.O. Box 611150
San Jose                    CA 95161

HERMOSILLO VPC
10A #75 FUSION BL
HERMOSILLO            SO

RA84

SOLD TO RAMP ONE

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) RAMP TWO

SHIP THROUGH

 $43,685.00
FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT

HERMOSILLO
METHOD OF TRANSP.

RAIL
ITEM #:

            72-8739 O/T 2

SL211 N  RB 2X   615  009608  11 21 25
 

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

EQUIPMENT GROUP 602A

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
POWER MOON ROOF 995.00
50 STATE EMISSIONS NO CHARGE
SIRIUSXM W/360L (3 MOS TRIAL)
POWER SLIDING REAR WINDOW 350.00
CONN PKG:1YR INCL W/FORD APP

PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE  $40,645.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 1,345.00

____________
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 41,990.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 1,695.00

(MSRP)(MSRP)

STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

EXTERIOR
� ACOUSTIC-LAMINATE WINDSHLD
� BOX LIGHTING-LED
� CONVENTINAL SPARE
� ENCLOSED BED STORAGE
� FLEXBED™ STORAGE SYSTEM
� HEADLAMPS- LED WITH
  SIGNATURE LIGHTING
� HOOD AND DOOR GRAPHICS
� POWER HEATED MIRRORS
� SKID PLATE
� TOUGH BED® SPRAY-IN LINER
� TOW HOOKS
� TRAILER TOW HITCH
 
 

INTERIOR
� 1-TOUCH DOWN DRIVER WINDOW
� 2ND ROW BENCH FLIP-UP W/
  UNDER-SEAT STORAGE
� 8" CLUSTER DISPLAY
� AMBIENT LIGHTING
� DUAL USB - REAR
� DUAL ZONE AUTO CLIMATE CTL
� ILLUMINATED SUN VISORS
� POWERPOINTS - 12V
� REAR SEAT CUPHOLDERS
  AND ARMREST
� SOFT VINYL WRAPPED/HEATED
  STEER WHL W/MOUNTED CNTRL
 
 

FUNCTIONAL
� 13.2" CENTER DISPLAY
� 360-DEGREE CAMERA
� 5G MODEM
� ADVANCED 4WD
� B&O SOUND SYSTEM, 8 SPKR
� FORD APP
� FORD CO-PILOT360®ASSIST2.0
� FRONT PARKING SENSORS
� HD TRANSMISSION COOLER
� INTELL ACCESS W/PUSH START
� REAR DRIVE LOCK
� REAR PARKING SENSORS
� REMOTE START SYSTEM
� SYNC®4
� TWIN CLUTCH REAR DRV UNIT

SAFETY/SECURITY
� AIRBAGS - SAFETY CANOPY®
� BELT-MINDER CHIME
� LATCH CHILD SAFETY SYSTEM
� PERIMETER ALARM
� SECURILOCK® ANTI-THEFT SYS
� TIRE PRESSURE MONIT SYS
 
WARRANTY
� 3YR/36,000 BUMPER / BUMPER
� 5YR/60,000 POWERTRAIN
� 5YR/60,000 ROADSIDE ASSIST
� 8YR/100,000 HYBRID UNIQUE
  -COMPONENTS IF EQUIPPED


